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Product Name / Model / Dimensions Finish Options Glass Lamping  Options

Budapest Small - 5153
Budapest Large - 5155

 
Standard
Copper (CO)
Galvanized (GA)

 
Standard
No Glass (NG) 

Standard
Incandescent 
(1) 60 Watt Edison

2/2020

Product Name Budapest Indoor/Outdoor
Model Number 5153  5155  

Project Name

Fixture Type Quantity

Height Width Projection TTO

5153 7.75" 6" 8.25" 4.625

5155 12.75" 11.75" 16" 9.625

Backplate Small 6" Diameter
Backplate Large 8" Diameter

Budapest Small - 5153
Copper (CO)  No Glass (NG)

6"

12.75"

11.75"

Budapest Large - 5155
Galvanized (GA)  No Glass (NG)

16"

9.625"

7.75"

4.625"

8.25"

Wet Location, Outdoor Rated and UL/ETL Listed


